
Kreis Jena Pokal 2019/20

Kreispokal Jena
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Amm, Ralph, 07743 Jena, Mobil: 0179 1461637, ralph.amm@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 27.03.2020 19:30 v 20 SV Gleistal 90 WSG Lobeda e.V. III  
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Di.

06.03.2020
10.03.2020

19:30 v
19:30 v

18
19

SV Gleistal 90
WSG Lobeda e.V. III

SG Pädagogik Jena
SG Carl Zeiss Jena-Süd

4:1
4:3

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.

20.12.2019
10.02.2020
12.02.2020
13.02.2020

19:30 v
19:45 v
19:00 v
19:45 v

16
17
15
14

SV Gleistal 90
SV 1910 Kahla II
SG Carl Zeiss Jena-Süd
SV 1910 Kahla

SG Thalbürgel/Bürgel
WSG Lobeda e.V. III
WSG Lobeda e.V. II
SG Pädagogik Jena

4:2
2:4
4:1
1:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Fr.

25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
25.11.2019
26.11.2019
26.11.2019
27.11.2019
29.11.2019

19:30
19:30 t/v (1)
19:45 t/v (1)
20:00 t/v (1)
19:30 t (1)
20:00 t (1)
19:30
19:30 t (1)

7
11
9
8
6
10
12
13

SV Jena-Zwätzen III
SV Jena-Zwätzen IV
SV 1910 Kahla II
SG Pädagogik Jena IV
WSG Lobeda e.V. III
SG Thalbürgel/Bürgel
SV Jena-Zwätzen II
SV Gleistal 90

SV 1910 Kahla
SG Carl Zeiss Jena-Süd
SV Jena-Zwätzen
WSG Lobeda e.V. II
TSV Stadtroda
USV Jena V
SG Pädagogik Jena
SG Pädagogik Jena II

1:4
0:4
4:3
2:4
4:1
4:1
1:4
4:2

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

30.09.2019
30.09.2019
04.10.2019
04.10.2019
04.10.2019

19:30
19:45 (1)
19:30
19:30
19:30 t (1)

5
3
1
2
4

TSV Stadtroda II
SV 1910 Kahla II
WSG Lobeda e.V. V
SV Frauenprießnitz
WSG Lobeda e.V. IV

SV Jena-Zwätzen
SG Pädagogik Jena III
SG Thalbürgel/Bürgel
WSG Lobeda e.V. II
SG Pädagogik Jena

1:4
4:0
0:4
0:4
1:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV 1910 Kahla
TSV Stadtroda
SV Gleistal 90
SG Carl Zeiss Jena-Süd
SG Pädagogik Jena II
SG Pädagogik Jena IV
USV Jena V
WSG Lobeda e.V. III
SV Jena-Zwätzen II
SV Jena-Zwätzen III
SV Jena-Zwätzen IV
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